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Product POLOSHIRT

Measurement

BlackGrey
Blacklime
BlackOrange
NavyRed
NavyRoyalblue

Packing 5-PACK

Size Range XS-S-M-L-XL-XXL-3XL-5XL

Construction PIQUÉ

Composition 50% POLYESTER 50% COMBED
COTTON

Weight  210 GR/M²

Wash and CareColors

MXS S

A1
B1

Total backl meas from hsp  73,0 71,0 69,0
Shoulder to shoulder  42,0 40,5 39,0

L XL

 77,0 75,0
 45,0 43,5

XXL

 79,0
 46,5

3XL

 81,0
 48,0

5XL

 83,0
 49,5

D
H

1/2 Chest width (at armhole)  52,0 50,0 48,0
Upperarm sleeve  19,0 18,0 17,0

 56,0 54,0
 21,0 20,0

 58,0
 22,0

 60,0
 23,0

 62,0
 24,0

XXS

 67,0
 37,5
 46,0
 16,0

Tol

 1,0
 1,0
 1,0
 0,5

Style Info 3 Buttons closure

Style Drawing How to Measure Drawing

Label

Style

CASUAL

POLOSHIRT BICOLOR SLIM FIT

201002

Gender UNISEX

Style No. / PBF210
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